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Women / XG / SR B3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Simar3317
Stars Gymnastics

8.600 9.600 9.3509.725 37.275
11T 2 1 4 1 

1 

Natalie Mosley3207
Majestic

8.950 9.400 9.4509.200 37.000
2 6T 6 1T 2 

2 

Samantha Cranfill3006
Maximum Athletics

8.900 9.750 9.4508.750 36.850
3 1 10 1T 3 

3 

Emma Van Wagener3001
Above The Bar

8.700 8.800 9.2259.700 36.425
8T 12 2 7T 4T

4T

Leyre Guerra3007
Maximum Athletics

8.725 9.450 9.2509.000 36.425
7 4T 8T 6 4T

4T

Addyson Lynch3301
AA Gym

8.825 9.150 9.1259.250 36.350
4 9 4T 10 6 

6 

Felicity Chambers3315
Texas Best

8.600 9.250 9.2259.125 36.200
11T 8 7 7T 7 

7 

Gabriella Anzures3107
Olympia Hills

8.700 8.850 9.3759.250 36.175
8T 11 4T 3 8 

8 

Yssa Karr3204
Lobo Gymnastics

9.000 9.475 8.9508.700 36.125
1 3 11 12T 9 

9 

Haylee Alvarado3209
TEGA

8.750 9.400 9.1508.400 35.700
6 6T 12 9 10T

10T

Sophia Marceleno3316
Texas Best

8.700 8.650 8.9509.400 35.700
8T 13 3 12T 10T

10T

Mckenzie Biddick-Thomas3314
Texas Best

8.200 9.450 8.6509.000 35.300
13 4T 8T 14 12 

12 

Mariss Garner3101
AcroTex GT

8.100 8.900 9.3008.125 34.425
14 10 13 5 13 

13 

Valerie Spagnolia3312
J&R

8.800 8.200 9.1008.000 34.100
5 14 14 11 14 

14 
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